
unique style order form

Full Name: 

Company Name (if applicable):                                                                      

Phone No.:                                                                             Fax No.:

Delivery Address:

State:                                                                                      Post Code:

Payment Details Please fill out the relevant details upon sending 

CREDIT CARD:

VISA MASTERCARD 

CREDIT CARD NUMBER:

EXPIRY:

/

NAME ON CARD: SIGNATURE:

DIRECT DEBIT (Electronic Funds Transfer)

Please transfer funds to the following account, & fax through remitance advice

Account Name: Muhan Corporate Pty Ltd

Bank: St George Bank

BSB: 112 879

Account No: 491718956

CHEQUE: Please make all cheques payable to: Muhan Corporate Pty Ltd. Please include 
your contact details on the back including your business name. Post cheque 
upon order placement to:  Muhan Corporate P/L - PO Box 6790 Silverwater
NSW 1811.

SUB TOTAL (Ex GST):

ADD 10% GST:

FREIGHT (incl GST):

TOTAL AMOUNT TO BE PAID (incl GST):

Terms & Conditions

SIZINGS
We recommend you refer to our measurement guide on our webpage in regards to sizing, if you would like to be more specific please order a sample size set of 
your most common sizes to try-on (please note these will be for fit reference only so may be in various colourways). 
It is important that you order correct sizing’s as we do not accept returns on unique and /or embroidered garments.
EMBROIDERY SERVICE
- Embroidery Set-up Fee (Per. artwork) - $50.00 Ex GST (up to 10,000 stitches)
- Embroidery Charge (Per. embroidery) - $7.00 Ex GST (up to 10,000 stitches)
- Additional Name Embroidery Charge (Per. embroidery) - $7.90 Ex GST
- Any Logo’s exceeding 10,000 stitches will incur a price increase, which will be specified at the time of artwork set-up.
SAMPLES - UNIQUE COLOURWAYS
- Fabric and Trim swatch samples are available on request
- Pre-Production Samples for unique colourways are available on request and will be charged as part of your stock order.
- If second sample is required; a fee of $100.00 Ex Gst will be charged.
- Lead Times for samples is 3-4 weeks.
REPEAT ORDERS
Require a minimum order Quantity of 10-24 units and will incur a $20.00 Ex Gst surcharge Per garment. Surcharge will be waived if Qty of 25+ units is met.
TURNAROUND TIMES
Lead times for unique non-stock items is Approx, 5-6 weeks.

YOUR DETAILS:

STYLE Code / Description: 

FABRIC Code / Colour:                                                                      TRIM Colour (if applicable):   

YOUR UNIQUE STYLE DETAILS :

SELECT YOUR QUANTITY (minimum of 10 units Required) :

STEP 1
SELECT YOUR 

QUANTITY
 (minimum order 

of 10 units 
Required):

STEP 2
CALCULATE YOUR COST PER GARMENT

STEP 3
SELECT YOUR SIZES/QTY

STEP 4
CALCULATE TOTAL 

COST

Base Price
Ex Gst 

Per unit
+ Surcharge 

Per unit +
Embroidery

Charge 
Per unit

(Optional)
=

Total
Cost 

Per Unit 
6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 Total

Qty

Embroidery
Set-up

Fee
(Optional)

Total
Cost

10 to 24 
units + $20.00

(Ex Gst) + $7.00
(Ex Gst) = $50.00

(Ex Gst)

25 units + + nil. + $7.00
(Ex Gst) = $50.00

(Ex Gst)

I’ve Read and Agree to the above Terms and Conditions.

Full Name Signature Date

Date / /

10 - 15 GARMENTS 
16 - 30 GARMENTS

OVer 30 GARMENTS

$1.65 per garment 
$1.10 per garment
NO DELIVERY CHARGE

FREIGHT CHARGES:
(inc. gst)

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM VIA 
THE FOLLOWING METHODS:

 
FAX: 

(02) 9649 4125

EMAIL: 
sales@muhancorporate.com.au

11.7.18


	undefined: 
	undefined_2: 
	undefined_3: 
	Base Price Ex Gst Per unit10 to 24 units: 
	Total Cost Per Unit: 
	Total Cost5000 Ex Gst: 
	Base Price Ex Gst Per unit25 units: 
	Total Cost Per Unit_2: 
	Total Cost5000 Ex Gst_2: 
	NAME ON CARD: 
	Full Name: 
	Date: 
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text5: 
	Text4: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Text11: 
	Text12: 
	Text13: 
	Text14: 
	undefined_7: 
	undefined_6: 
	CREDIT CARD NUMBER: 
	undefined_8: 
	EXPIRY: 
	undefined_9: 
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 


